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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
18.06.2022 - 9:40 Results
Rekord Opolszczyzny 23.79 Domagała Michał 00107 Vichy (FRA) 05.07.2015

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. Opalinski Dawid 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 31.67 287
2. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 32.50 266
3. Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 36.48 188
4. Zarzycki Szymon 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 36.50 188
5. Zarzycki Stanislaw 12 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 36.55 187
6. Katolik Michal 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 40.82 134
7. Drobny Franciszek 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 41.14 131
8. Pretor Dawid 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 41.65 126
9. Rigol Bartosz 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 42.37 120

10. Spott Szymon 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 43.62 110
11. Kubica Kacper 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 47.06 87
12. Artuna Krzysztof 12 Start Opole 55.66 53
13. Jendrusch Dominik 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 57.68 47
14. Salek Filip 11 UKP "Na Fali" 58.17 46
15. Sojka Florian 11 Start Opole 1:04.43 34
16. Kazior Michal 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:05.72 32

12 - 13 years

1. Konopko Michal 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikolow" 29.29 363
2. Bernacik Filip 10 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 29.31 363
3. Kaleta Michal 09 Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno 29.45 357
4. Gohla Amadeus 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 29.94 340
5. Provost Yannick 09 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 30.68 316
6. Sadlo Szymon 09 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 30.69 316
7. Wiszniowski Tymoteusz 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 30.77 313
8. Pisarski Kornel 10 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 31.62 289
9. Giemza Pawel 09 UKP "Na Fali" 32.25 272

10. Cybart Jan 10 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 32.32 270
11. Koza Kamil 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 32.62 263
12. Steier Michal 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 32.68 261
13. Buszka Karol 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 34.60 220
14. Wloch Szymon 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 34.63 220
15. Myszkiewicz Pawel 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 35.29 208
16. Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 36.23 192
17. Kosa Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 37.55 172
18. Sado Piotr 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 37.72 170
19. Lewicki Mateusz 09 UKS "Klub Plywacki Delfin Prudnik" 37.82 169
20. Kumar Ryan 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 39.18 152
21. Lech Bartosz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 40.50 137
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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

14 years

1. Wojtowicz Alan 08 UKP "Na Fali" 25.80 532
2. Lowicki Jakub 08 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 27.43 442
3. Kluj Wiktor 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 27.56 436
4. Tuczapski Kacper 08 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 27.86 422
5. Rozyczka Oliwer 08 UKP "Na Fali" 27.90 420
6. Smoszna Wiktor 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 29.50 356
7. Wroblewski Pawel 08 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 29.73 347
8. Gendera Tomasz 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 29.92 341
9. Stankiewicz Olivier 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 31.20 301

10. Wit Michal 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 31.97 279
11. Goslawski Witold 08 Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno 32.69 261
12. Moszyk Oskar 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 33.01 254
13. Bednarz Jakub 08 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 33.55 242

15 - 16 years

1. Tarasov Yevhenii 06 UKRAINA - Opole 24.18 646
2. Lipiec Maciej 06 WKS Slask 24.50 621
3. Worobij Adrian 06 WKS Slask 25.47 553
4. Glejzer Filip 06 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 25.49 552
5. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 25.65 541
6. Skrzypiec Szymon 07 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 25.79 532
7. Paprzycki Olivier 06 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 26.03 518
8. Poreba Krzysztof 07 WKS Slask 26.22 507
9. Konopko Mateusz 07 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 27.42 443

10. Skowron Dawid 06 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 27.43 442
11. Tarapata Bartlomiej 07 Start Opole 27.46 441
12. Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 27.50 439
13. Kozdrowski Maciej 07 WKS Slask 27.64 432
14. Warchol Jan 07 Zabkowicki KP "Frankenstein" 28.83 381
15. Olszuk Kajetan 07 UKP "Na Fali" 29.04 373
16. Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 29.35 361
17. Urbanski Szymon 06 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 29.45 357
18. Zdunek Borys 06 UKP "Na Fali" 31.31 297

17 - 18 years

1. Chupka Patryk 05 WKS Slask 23.84 674
2. Sklinski Wiktor 04 WKS Slask 24.87 594
3. Buczakowski Szymon 05 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 25.23 569
4. Pasternak Tomasz 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 25.66 541
5. Hanus Lateef 05 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 26.65 483
6. Sosnowski Oliwier 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 26.94 467

19 - 23 years

1. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS MOS w Opolu 23.96 664
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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. Chupka Patryk 05 WKS Slask 23.84 674
2. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS MOS w Opolu 23.96 664
3. Tarasov Yevhenii 06 UKRAINA - Opole 24.18 646
4. Lipiec Maciej 06 WKS Slask 24.50 621
5. Sklinski Wiktor 04 WKS Slask 24.87 594
6. Buczakowski Szymon 05 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 25.23 569
7. Worobij Adrian 06 WKS Slask 25.47 553
8. Glejzer Filip 06 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 25.49 552
9. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 25.65 541

10. Pasternak Tomasz 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 25.66 541
11. Skrzypiec Szymon 07 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 25.79 532
12. Wojtowicz Alan 08 UKP "Na Fali" 25.80 532
13. Paprzycki Olivier 06 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 26.03 518
14. Poreba Krzysztof 07 WKS Slask 26.22 507
15. Hanus Lateef 05 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 26.65 483
16. Sosnowski Oliwier 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 26.94 467
17. Konopko Mateusz 07 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 27.42 443
18. Skowron Dawid 06 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 27.43 442

Lowicki Jakub 08 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 27.43 442
20. Tarapata Bartlomiej 07 Start Opole 27.46 441
21. Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 27.50 439
22. Kluj Wiktor 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 27.56 436
23. Kozdrowski Maciej 07 WKS Slask 27.64 432
24. Tuczapski Kacper 08 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 27.86 422
25. Rozyczka Oliwer 08 UKP "Na Fali" 27.90 420
26. Warchol Jan 07 Zabkowicki KP "Frankenstein" 28.83 381
27. Olszuk Kajetan 07 UKP "Na Fali" 29.04 373
28. Konopko Michal 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikolow" 29.29 363
29. Bernacik Filip 10 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 29.31 363
30. Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 29.35 361
31. Urbanski Szymon 06 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 29.45 357

Kaleta Michal 09 Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno 29.45 357
33. Smoszna Wiktor 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 29.50 356
34. Wroblewski Pawel 08 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 29.73 347
35. Gendera Tomasz 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 29.92 341
36. Gohla Amadeus 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 29.94 340
37. Provost Yannick 09 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 30.68 316
38. Sadlo Szymon 09 KP "Sojka" Prudnik 30.69 316
39. Wiszniowski Tymoteusz 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 30.77 313
40. Stankiewicz Olivier 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 31.20 301
41. Zdunek Borys 06 UKP "Na Fali" 31.31 297
42. Pisarski Kornel 10 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 31.62 289
43. Opalinski Dawid 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 31.67 287
44. Wit Michal 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 31.97 279
45. Giemza Pawel 09 UKP "Na Fali" 32.25 272
46. Cybart Jan 10 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 32.32 270
47. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 32.50 266
48. Koza Kamil 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 32.62 263
49. Steier Michal 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 32.68 261
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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

50. Goslawski Witold 08 Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno 32.69 261
51. Moszyk Oskar 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 33.01 254
52. Bednarz Jakub 08 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 33.55 242
53. Buszka Karol 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 34.60 220
54. Wloch Szymon 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 34.63 220
55. Myszkiewicz Pawel 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 35.29 208
56. Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 36.23 192
57. Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 36.48 188
58. Zarzycki Szymon 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 36.50 188
59. Zarzycki Stanislaw 12 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 36.55 187
60. Kosa Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 37.55 172
61. Sado Piotr 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 37.72 170
62. Lewicki Mateusz 09 UKS "Klub Plywacki Delfin Prudnik" 37.82 169
63. Kumar Ryan 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 39.18 152
64. Lech Bartosz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 40.50 137
65. Katolik Michal 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 40.82 134
66. Drobny Franciszek 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 41.14 131
67. Pretor Dawid 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 41.65 126
68. Rigol Bartosz 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 42.37 120
69. Spott Szymon 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 43.62 110
70. Kubica Kacper 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 47.06 87
71. Artuna Krzysztof 12 Start Opole 55.66 53
72. Jendrusch Dominik 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 57.68 47
73. Salek Filip 11 UKP "Na Fali" 58.17 46
74. Sojka Florian 11 Start Opole 1:04.43 34
75. Kazior Michal 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:05.72 32


